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The following students have been provisionally selected for admission to M Sc Mathematics in 
the Department of Mathematics, Nagaland University for the academic session 2023-2024. 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

AN 

Name 

Mhonthung Lotha 
Shanchobeni Y Ovung 

Supongnaro Jamir 
Ilarishisha Marbaniang 
Kelesenuo Mezhu 

Nabin Kumar 

Medukhro-U Kenye 
Zuvolu Khesoh 

Yanglile 
Sentibenla 

M Shamba Phom 

Kevinguso 
Kewisilungbo Rentta 

Leah Ozukum 

Pheangna Mercy L 

Name 

Sentilemla Tzudir 

Waiting list 

S Pachung Chio 
Verazolu Dozo 

Icholoilie 

Mantai C Konyak 
Likina Z Awomi 

UNI 

Kuvesuh Chuzho 

Vengopa Chuzho 
Vizokhonuo Nakhro 

Bongzel T Konyak 
Mathotmi Yangya 

99 

Newuka Swu 
Gekuh Konyak 

UNIVERSITY 

Rationalized Score 

Dated Lumami the 24 July, 2023 

88.73 

84.04 

82.28 

77.55 

77 

74.98 

72.59 

71.81 

71.12 

70.78 

69.5 

69.09 

67.54 

67.13 

65.86 

Rationalized Score 
65.13 

64.22 

63.41 

61.5 

60.91 

60.31 

59.95 

59.59 

59.04 

58.57 

57.63 

57.04 

54.18 

of Mathe, 

Hq: Luma 



Note: 

(1) Selected candidates must take admission and submit a soft copy of the admission receipt to math@nagalanduniversity.ac.in by 7 pm, 27h of July, 2023. On the event that any selected candidate 
fails to do the same, his/her seat shall be transferred to candidates in the waiting list. 
(2) Second list shall be published on 28" of July, 2023. 
(3) Admission of candidates is provisional, subject to verification of original documents on the first day of class, i. e. , August 11,2023 

(4) For queries, contact 9863425325 or math @nagalanduniversity.ac.in. 
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